RESULTS 2020

PAU

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

BARCELONA

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

SINT VINCENT

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

NARBONNE

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

PERPIGNAN

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

93p
724 p
2919 p
13.128 p
3.568 p

166 p
1.239p
6.178 p

12.315 p
4.331p

92p
664 p
3.038 p
6.073 p
/

92p
1.028 p
4.454 p
12.848 p
6.837p

98 p
608 p
2.643 p
11.237 p
3.054p

John Debaene

18/07 916 km NNW 1149 m/min

10-11-14-18 (4/6)
57-67-82-117 (4/6)
125-168-206-322 (4/6)
474-965-1222-1660 (4/6)
84-202-274-399 (4/6)

31/07 1115 km 0z0 1104 m/min

5(1/3)
31(1/3)
133 (1/3)
339 (1/3)
168 (1/3)

31/07 905 km 7270 1324 m/min

3-10-11-27 (4/7)
4-63-67-172-213 (5/7)
30-217-229-686 (4/7)
105-587-604-1294 (4/7)
/

15/08 890 km WNW 1100 m/min

2-8-17-18-24-26-29-30 (8/21)
33-60-132-135-184-198-228-229-301-342 (11/21)
173-282-512-523-706-741-851-852-1104 (9/21)
761-1151-1774-1797-2242-2310-2557-2558-3086 (9/21)
322-462-731-743-912-938-1034-1035-1248-1454 (10/21)

08/08 877 km 7270 1085 m/min

3-5-8-24-32-33 (6/16)
16-23-44-135-173-174 (6/16)
41-65-108-426-582-590 (6/16)
215-303-530-1829-2484-2505 (6/16)
75-98-154-626 (4/7)



